
Scorecard
Hosted By: West Virginia

Date: Jan. 12, 2016
Location: Morgantown, WV

 NCAA Rifle

Team Standings
Rank Team SB AR Agg

1 Alaska Fairbanks 2323 2374 4697

2 West Virginia 2342 2382 4724

Top Individuals
Rank Athlete Team SB AR Agg

1 Garrett Spurgeon West Virginia 587 597 1184

2 Tim Sherry Alaska Fairbanks 589 592 1181

3 Sagen Maddalena Alaska Fairbanks 581 598 1179

4 Patrick Sunderman West Virginia 585 594 1179

5 Michael Bamsey West Virginia 587 591 1178

6 Jean-Pierre Lucas West Virginia 589 589 1178

7 Ginny Thrasher West Virginia 579 598 1177

8 Elizabeth Gratz West Virginia 582 593 1175

9 Meelis Kiisk West Virginia 586 587 1173

10 Luke Johnson Alaska Fairbanks 577 594 1171
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Individual Smallbore Standings
Rank Athlete Team SB AR Agg

1 Tim Sherry Alaska Fairbanks 589 592 1181

2 Jean-Pierre Lucas West Virginia 589 589 1178

3 Garrett Spurgeon West Virginia 587 597 1184

4 Michael Bamsey West Virginia 587 591 1178

5 Meelis Kiisk West Virginia 586 587 1173

6 Patrick Sunderman West Virginia 585 594 1179

7 Elizabeth Gratz West Virginia 582 593 1175

8 Sagen Maddalena Alaska Fairbanks 581 598 1179

9 Ginny Thrasher West Virginia 579 598 1177

10 Will Anti West Virginia 578 587 1165

11 Luke Johnson Alaska Fairbanks 577 594 1171

12 Jaimie Barnes Alaska Fairbanks 577 584 1161

13 Soren Butler Alaska Fairbanks 576 590 1166

14 JT Schnering Alaska Fairbanks 574 585 1159

15 Robert Scott Alaska Fairbanks 563 582 1145

16 Alexis Nardone Alaska Fairbanks 0 0 0

17 Lorelie Stanfield Alaska Fairbanks 0 0 0

18 Nathan Taylor Alaska Fairbanks 0 0 0

Individual Air Rifle Standings
Rank Athlete Team SB AR Agg

1 Sagen Maddalena Alaska Fairbanks 581 598 1179

2 Ginny Thrasher West Virginia 579 598 1177

3 Garrett Spurgeon West Virginia 587 597 1184

4 Patrick Sunderman West Virginia 585 594 1179

5 Luke Johnson Alaska Fairbanks 577 594 1171

6 Elizabeth Gratz West Virginia 582 593 1175

7 Tim Sherry Alaska Fairbanks 589 592 1181

8 Michael Bamsey West Virginia 587 591 1178

9 Soren Butler Alaska Fairbanks 576 590 1166

10 Jean-Pierre Lucas West Virginia 589 589 1178

11 Meelis Kiisk West Virginia 586 587 1173

12 Will Anti West Virginia 578 587 1165

13 JT Schnering Alaska Fairbanks 574 585 1159

14 Jaimie Barnes Alaska Fairbanks 577 584 1161

15 Robert Scott Alaska Fairbanks 563 582 1145

16 Alexis Nardone Alaska Fairbanks 0 0 0

17 Lorelie Stanfield Alaska Fairbanks 0 0 0

18 Nathan Taylor Alaska Fairbanks 0 0 0

Smallbore Air Rifle

Alaska Fairbanks K1 K2 P1 P2 S1 S2 Total Squad A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total Squad Agg.
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Jaimie Barnes 95 97 100 100 92 93 577 97 97 95 98 99 98 584 1161

Soren Butler 97 97 98 99 94 91 576 98 99 96 99 99 99 590 1166

Luke Johnson 97 94 100 96 96 94 577 99 100 99 100 97 99 594 1171

Sagen Maddalena 95 95 99 100 96 96 581 100 100 99 100 99 100 598 1179

Alexis Nardone 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

JT Schnering 95 95 99 99 97 89 574 98 98 96 97 100 96 585 1159

Robert Scott 92 92 97 97 91 94 563 97 96 97 96 98 98 582 1145

Tim Sherry 99 97 100 99 98 96 589 98 99 99 99 98 99 592 1181

Lorelie Stanfield 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nathan Taylor 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2323 2374 4697

West Virginia K1 K2 P1 P2 S1 S2 Total Squad A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total Squad Agg.

Will Anti 95 96 99 97 96 95 578 97 97 99 99 98 97 587 1165

Michael Bamsey 99 97 99 100 96 96 587 99 99 99 98 99 97 591 1178

Elizabeth Gratz 95 95 100 100 97 95 582 97 100 100 100 97 99 593 1175

Meelis Kiisk 99 95 100 100 96 96 586 99 95 98 99 97 99 587 1173

Jean-Pierre Lucas 100 99 99 100 94 97 589 97 98 97 99 100 98 589 1178

Garrett Spurgeon 96 98 100 98 96 99 587 100 100 99 99 99 100 597 1184

Patrick Sunderman 99 96 99 99 96 96 585 98 99 99 98 100 100 594 1179

Ginny Thrasher 98 97 96 98 95 95 579 100 99 100 100 99 100 598 1177

2342 2382 4724
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